Partienplan
West - B 3

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1

Gaststaette

Klasse: B

Strasse

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1 DC Wimmis Dartlokal
DC Wimmis Dartlokal

Schulhausstr. 11
Schulhausstr. 11

2 DC Torpedos Wimmis
23

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Dartclub Uetendorf 2

~No ok~ w

©

DC Black Bulls
DC Mamas
Sorgenkinder 2
DC Scorpions
Snake Bite

10 Willy - Darter

Nr. Team-Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Black Bulls

Partyraum
Uetendorf Dartclub
Uetendorf Dartclub
Snake Bite Bar

Mamas Sorgenkinder
neben Eingang 3006

Blumlisalpstr. 73 ¢
Hohlengasse 29
Hohlengasse 29
Bernstr. 60
Zentweg 17 ¢

Z'Rumli 2. OG Rupp AG Bielstr. 32

Snake Bite Bar

Dart Ckub Liebefeld

Kapitan

Bernstr. 60
Konizbergstr. 12

Burger, Monika
Hofmann, Beat
Winkler, Rolf
Haenni, Daniela
Bernhard, Marcel
Roy, Jean Francois

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Scorpions
Snake Bite

0 Willy - Darter

Ryser, Reto
Soller, Rene
Kurzen, Daniela
Kaeser, Marius

Saison:

11.05.2024
1. Halbjahr 2023

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

3752 Wimmis 033 657 03 67
3752 Wimmis 033 657 03 67
3627 Heimberg 079 674 22 40
3661 Uetendorf 079 308 72 81
3661 Uetendorf 079 308 72 81
3175 Flamatt 079 607 12 01
3006 Bern 079 350 78 06
3053 Minchenbuchsee 079 380 00 13
3175 Flamatt 079 607 12 01
3091 Liebefeld 0319711130
Telefon Handy

079 617 64 48
033 657 06 07
079674 22 40
079 308 72 81
078 947 43 60
079 255 50 04
079 761 36 29
076 423 94 55
079 204 97 74
079 319 94 55

079 617 64 48
079 481 29 38
079 674 22 40
079 308 72 81
078 947 43 60
079 255 50 04
079 761 36 29
076 423 94 55
079 204 97 74
079 319 94 55

Vorrunde
Runde
1

Heim-Team

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Scorpions

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Willy - Darter

DC Black Bulls

Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

Gast-Team

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Willy - Darter

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

23.02.2023
21.02.2023
23.02.2023
27.02.2023
22.05.2023
28.02.2023
28.02.2023
06.03.2023
02.03.2023
28.02.2023
09.03.2023
07.03.2023
07.03.2023
07.03.2023
24.12.2023
16.03.2023
16.03.2023
14.03.2023
14.03.2023
14.03.2023
23.03.2023
21.03.2023
21.03.2023
21.03.2023
21.03.2023
28.03.2023
28.03.2023
30.03.2023
30.03.2023

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Sonntag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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DC Scorpions

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Willy - Darter

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Dartclub Uetendorf 2

Dart Hirscha

Willy - Darter

DC Scorpions

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Black Bulls

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Scorpions

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Scorpions

DC Black Bulls

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Snake Bite

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Snake Bite

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Black Bulls

Willy - Darter

Dart Hirscha

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

28.03.2023
06.04.2023
04.04.2023
04.04.2023
04.04.2023
04.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
13.04.2023
27.03.2023
11.04.2023
18.04.2023
18.04.2023
18.04.2023
20.04.2023
20.04.2023

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Willy - Darter

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Scorpions

DC Black Bulls

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Snake Bite

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Snake Bite

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Black Bulls

Willy - Darter

Dart Hirscha

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Torpedos Wimmis 1

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Black Bulls

DC Scorpions

Willy - Darter

Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
DC Scorpions

Dart Hirscha

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Willy - Darter

DC Black Bulls

Dartclub Uetendorf 1
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Scorpions

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23
Willy - Darter

DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Dart Hirscha

Willy - Darter

DC Scorpions

DC Torpedos Wimmis 1
DC Mamas Sorgenkinder 2
DC Black Bulls

Dartclub Uetendorf 1

DC Scorpions

Dartclub Uetendorf 2
Snake Bite

DC Torpedos Wimmis 23

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

25.04.2023
25.04.2023
25.04.2023
24.04.2023
27.04.2023
02.05.2023
02.05.2023
02.05.2023
02.05.2023
02.05.2023
09.05.2023
11.05.2023
11.05.2023
22.05.2023
09.05.2023
16.05.2023
16.05.2023
16.05.2023
16.05.2023
16.05.2023
23.05.2023
23.05.2023
25.05.2023
23.05.2023
25.05.2023
01.06.2023
30.05.2023
30.05.2023
30.05.2023
30.05.2023
06.06.2023
06.06.2023
08.06.2023
08.06.2023
06.06.2023
15.06.2023
13.06.2023
15.06.2023
05.06.2023
13.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
20.06.2023
22.06.2023

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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